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4 x 80 meter              Min Dames  Uur=14:52
Reeks:1

1   RCB                    47.11  
7915 Blockhuys Anoa           
7694 Gilloz Zoe               
9715 Dianzungy Eve NA  
9795 Tshidimba Sarah
2   VS                     48.33  
8511 Everaert Helena          
8519 Piekanowski Ulrike       
8535 De Meyer Loes            
8533 Delos Lucca              

4 x 80 meter              Min Heren  Uur=16:36
Reeks:1

1   OB                     41.78  
4630 Dejonckheere Remi        i

5195 Bucquoye Baptiste        
5356 De Craene Benjamin       
5194 Barigand Santiago        
2   RCB                    46.00  
6316 Rouyet Gilles            
6339 Costa Simon              
6321 Van Aken Quentin         
6529 Persy Mathias            
3   VS                     48.24  
4486 De Spiegeleire Victor    
4491 Schellinck Lowie         
4494 Lanckman Lukas           
4506 Van Audenaerde Joren     

4 x 60 meter              Pup Dames  Uur=14:55
Reeks:1

1   RCB / OEH              38.78  
5654 Moyeya Dinha             OEH 
5892 Dumalin Roxane           OEH 
4413 Brouet Malena            
4422 Todorovic Una            
2   VS                     41.85  
5120 Everaert Anna-Sophia     
5129 Lauwaert Hanne           
5123 Vereecken Yenthe         
5135 Smet Kaat                

4 x 60 meter              Pup Heren  Uur=14:56
Reeks:1

1   VS  + RCB              36.15  
3460 Drexler Sipala Mark      RCB 
3432 Seguy James              RCB 
778 De Meyer Lowie           
784 Decock Theophile         
2   ALVA                   37.45  
872 Van Hauwermeiren Dries   
871 Michielsens Stan         
669 Chaumillon Twan          
1467 Van Dooren Sam           

4 x 60 meter              Ben Dames  Uur=14:56
Reeks:1

1   HAMM                   39.91  
1495 Dieltjens Marie          
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2559 Bocklandt Helena         
1138 Van Geyte Fien           
2062 Wielandts Janne          
2   VS                     42.99  
1448 Smet Floor               VS  
1441 Wageman Kaat             VS  
2213 Cocquyt Amelia           VS  
9921 Peytier Gitte NA  
3   VS                     49.57  
9702 Corthals Elise NA  
9699 Samuel Lene NA  
1442 Vereecken Noemi          
1446 Neckebroeck Elle         

4 x 60 meter              Ben Heren  Uur=14:57
Reeks:1

1   VS                     40.00  
7665 Van Impe Tobe            
7648 Bouche Mats              
7655 Neckebroeck Gus          
7643 Decock Basile            

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=14:57
Reeks:1

1 4808 Hombroux Lena            DCLA 11.04 08
2 5467 Claus Jorun              AVMO 11.52 08
3 5411 De Clercq Camille        ASVO 11.61 08
4 4504 Vandenbroucke Flore      AVR  12.14 09
5 5239 Impens Alys              KAAG 12.14 09

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Dames  Uur=14:57
Reeks:2

1 5654 Moyeya Dinha             OEH  12.01 08
2 5134 De Smet Anouk            VS   12.56 08
3 4588 Pil Emma                 DCLA 13.14 08
4 4906 Heirman Mogan            ACG  13.48 09
5 5135 Smet Kaat                VS   15.00 08
6 5156 Lievens Linde            VS   15.26 09

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Pup Heren  Uur=14:57
Reeks:1

1 3460 Drexler Sipala Mark      RCB  11.69 08
2 2202 Broothaerts Eden         OEH  12.25 09
3 871 Michielsens Stan         ALVA 12.47 09
4 669 Chaumillon Twan          ALVA 13.31 09
5 784 Decock Theophile         VS   13.88 08
6 872 Van Hauwermeiren Dries   ALVA 15.51 09

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=15:20
Reeks:1

1 8562 Sonneville Camille       KAAG 9.53 06
2 8193 De Schrijver Arwen       KAAG 10.12 06
3 8142 Van Marcke Ophelia       AZW  10.20 06
4 8600 Impens Ine               KAAG 10.36 07
5 8415 Gheorghe Alessandra      LEBB 11.19 06
6 8991 Callebaut Amelie         ASVO 11.66 07

60m horden 0,762m/6H    Min Dames  Uur=15:20
Reeks:2

1 8419 Looverie Zina            LEBB 11.41 07
2 8511 Everaert Helena          VS   11.47 07
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3 8020 Aerts Jytte              ACHL 12.00 06
4 8519 Piekanowski Ulrike       VS   12.01 07
5 8021 Dekort Mirte             ACHL 12.94 06
6 7050 Mjahed Maya              RESC 13.51 07

80m horden 0,84m      Min Heren  Uur=15:20
Reeks:1

1 6339 Costa Simon              RCB  15.54 07
2 4486 De Spiegeleire Victor    VS   18.06 07

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:21
Reeks:1

1 1448 Smet Floor               VS   10.16 10
2 2151 De Clippel Alexia        OEH  10.18 11
3 1709 Witterzeel Yade          OEH  10.25 10
4 2213 Cocquyt Amelia           VS   10.58 11
5 1297 Lanckman Silke           EA   10.67 11
6 2286 Callebaut Eline          ASVO 11.23 10

60 meter                  Ben Dames  Uur=15:21
Reeks:2

1 2921 Peytier Gitte            VS   10.54 10
2 1453 De Greef Kato            VS   10.54 10
3 1441 Wageman Kaat             VS   11.43 10
4 2697 Houdart Zoe              ALVA 11.55 11
5 2827 Moens Lotte              ALVA 11.82 10
6 1446 Neckebroeck Elle         VS   11.93 11
7 1442 Vereecken Noemi          VS   12.11 11
8 1721 Ottoy Lentel             ALVA 12.58 11

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:21
Reeks:1

1 7643 Decock Basile            VS   9.36 10
2 7655 Neckebroeck Gus          VS   9.97 10
3 7648 Bouche Mats              VS   10.03 11
4 8258 Maillard Ward            OEH  10.17 10
5 9548 Mosselmans Senne         OEH  10.56 10
6 9527 Francken Vinz            OEH  10.57 11

60 meter                  Ben Heren  Uur=15:21
Reeks:2

1 7464 Geerts Floris            EA   10.51 10
2 7651 Lauwaert Siebe           VS   10.60 11
3 7463 Geerts Merijn            EA   10.98 10
4 7638 Goditiabois Matteo       ACG  11.40 11
5 9999 Naam voornaam                 11.46    00
6 9036 Meert Matthias           ALVA 12.32 11

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:47
Reeks:1

1 4808 Hombroux Lena            DCLA 8.90 08
2 5411 De Clercq Camille        ASVO 9.04 08
3 5654 Moyeya Dinha             OEH  9.09 08
4 5467 Claus Jorun              AVMO 9.14 08
5 5134 De Smet Anouk            VS   9.39 08
6 4504 Vandenbroucke Flore      AVR  9.43 09

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:47
Reeks:2

1 3889 De Lannoy Camila         RCB  9.67 08
2 5008 Cocquyt Luca             KAAG 9.69 09
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3 4906 Heirman Mogan            ACG  9.71 09
4 5892 Dumalin Roxane           OEH  9.80 08
5 4852 Dhont Chiara             OB   9.83 09
6 5135 Smet Kaat                VS   10.34 08
7 4413 Brouet Malena            RCB  10.36 08

60 meter                  Pup Dames  Uur=15:47
Reeks:3

1 4422 Todorovic Una            RCB  10.05 08
2 5129 Lauwaert Hanne           VS   10.47 09
3 5120 Everaert Anna-Sophia     VS   10.49 09
4 6632 Moens Chelsea            ALVA 10.96 08
5 9702 Corthals Elise           NA   11.00 09
6 5156 Lievens Linde            VS   11.74 09
7 5123 Vereecken Yenthe         VS   12.52 08

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:50
Reeks:1

1 1467 Van Dooren Sam           ALVA 8.89 08
2 2202 Broothaerts Eden         OEH  8.94 09
3 62 Fouquaert Lukas          ACME 9.05 09
4 3843 Ngom Bassira             RCB  9.13 09
5 484 Broekaert Ilano          ACG  9.20 08
6 444 Opstaele Jannes          DEIN 9.30 09

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:50
Reeks:2

1 745 Goditiabois Mauro        ACG  9.68 09
2 669 Chaumillon Twan          ALVA 10.08 09
3 3194 Kouassi Matteo           RCAS 10.12 09
4 447 Snauwaert Ferran         DEIN 10.19 09
5 3627 Nejman Matthieu          RCB  10.36 09

60 meter                  Pup Heren  Uur=15:50
Reeks:3

1 784 Decock Theophile         VS   9.56 08
2 116 Van de Velde Brent       KAAG 9.90 09
3 1606 Ismic Arian              OEH  10.05 09
4 2460 Barigand Rodrigo         OB   10.19 09
5 740 Deseyn Dante             STAX 10.58 09
6 2181 Houdart Alex             ALVA 10.86 08

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:17
Reeks:1

1 8562 Sonneville Camille       KAAG 10.47 06
2 8193 De Schrijver Arwen       KAAG 10.78 06
3 8142 Van Marcke Ophelia       AZW  10.92 06
4 9102 Willemyns Zoe            ABES 11.05 06
5 8600 Impens Ine               KAAG 11.14 07
6 8817 Cuvelier Jade            KAAG 11.31 07
7 8020 Aerts Jytte              ACHL 12.28 06

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:17
Reeks:2

1 8816 Van Moorhem Lieke        KAAG 11.16 07
2 8634 Schollaert Shanaya Esther OB   11.52 07
3 8724 Ysebaert Aude            ASVO 11.79 06
4 9007 Heyse Lara               ASVO 11.80 06
5 8415 Gheorghe Alessandra      LEBB 11.82 06
6 8288 Schouppe Marie           AZW  12.12 06
7 8419 Looverie Zina            LEBB 12.39 07
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80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:17
Reeks:3

1 8021 Dekort Mirte             ACHL 12.15 06
2 8991 Callebaut Amelie         ASVO 12.36 07
3 7977 Deseyn Bente             STAX 12.64 07
4 8522 De Vos Celestien         VS   12.84 06
5 8336 Van Acker Lize           ACG  12.89 07
6 9590 Van Den Heede Marie      STAX 12.90 07

80 meter                  Min Dames  Uur=16:17
Reeks:4

1 7915 Blockhuys Anoa           RCB  11.77 06
2 9715 Dianzungy Eve            NA   12.17 07
3 8519 Piekanowski Ulrike       VS   12.32 07
4 8038 De Boe Tillyanne         DCLA 12.47 06
5 8289 Schouppe Marthe          AZW  13.12 07
6 8735 Ottoy Lily               ALVA 13.38 07
7 8533 Delos Lucca              VS   13.50 07

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=16:37
Reeks:1

1 5194 Barigand Santiago        OB   10.00 06
2 4660 Vermaut Ben              OEH  10.58 06
3 4295 Nys Lorenzo              BERT 10.86 07
4 4434 Chaumillon Flor          ALVA 10.96 06
5 4441 Smeets Louis             BERT 11.03 07
6 4506 Van Audenaerde Joren     VS   11.51 07
7 6316 Rouyet Gilles            RCB  11.62 07

80 meter                  Min Heren  Uur=16:37
Reeks:2

1 3970 Sisk Viktor              DCLA 11.94 06
2 4055 De Block Jorre           DUFF 11.99 07
3 5047 Loiseau Gauthier         OEH  12.25 07
4 4486 De Spiegeleire Victor    VS   12.51 07
5 4494 Lanckman Lukas           VS   13.23 07
6 4300 Dequeker Thomas          BERT 13.25 07
7 4748 Van Den Bossche Xander   ALVA 13.69 07

1000 meter                Pup Dames  Uur=16:59
Reeks:1

1 3730 Servais Eline            WS   3'26.37 09
2 5653 Loubers Danae            OEH  3'37.11 08
3 4906 Heirman Mogan            ACG  3'39.17 09
4 3889 De Lannoy Camila         RCB  3'48.35 08
5 5120 Everaert Anna-Sophia     VS   4'04.85 09
6 9702 Corthals Elise           NA   4'31.70 09
7 5654 Moyeya Dinha             OEH  4'33.09 08

4413 Brouet Malena            RCB      NG  08

1000 meter                Pup Heren  Uur=17:06
Reeks:1

1 484 Broekaert Ilano          ACG  3'28.77 08
2 444 Opstaele Jannes          DEIN 3'29.38 09
3 62 Fouquaert Lukas          ACME 3'30.51 09
4 667 De Vlaminck Lennon       VITA 3'36.01 09
5 1606 Ismic Arian              OEH  3'37.73 09
6 116 Van de Velde Brent       KAAG 4'00.35 09
7 1467 Van Dooren Sam           ALVA 4'04.39 08
8 669 Chaumillon Twan          ALVA 4'05.63 09
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9 740 Deseyn Dante             STAX 4'06.01 09

300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=17:12
Reeks:1

1 8817 Cuvelier Jade            KAAG 44.20 07
2 9102 Willemyns Zoe            ABES 44.82 06
3 8634 Schollaert Shanaya Esther OB   45.07 07
4 8415 Gheorghe Alessandra      LEBB 48.73 06
5 8816 Van Moorhem Lieke        KAAG 49.26 07
6 8021 Dekort Mirte             ACHL 50.04 06
7 8724 Ysebaert Aude            ASVO 50.08 06
8 7694 Gilloz Zoe               RCB  50.68 07

300 meter                 Min Dames  Uur=17:12
Reeks:2

1 8541 Bollengier Iris          VS   45.87 06
2 8763 Lauwereys Kato           VS   48.00 07
3 9007 Heyse Lara               ASVO 48.05 06
4 8419 Looverie Zina            LEBB 49.15 07
5 9795 Tshidimba Sarah          RCB  49.44 07
6 9590 Van Den Heede Marie      STAX 51.78 07
7 7977 Deseyn Bente             STAX 52.13 07

8020 Aerts Jytte              ACHL     NG  06

300 meter                 Min Heren  Uur=17:17
Reeks:1

1 5194 Barigand Santiago        OB   39.19 06
2 4431 Leboda Tibo              AVKA 39.93 06
3 4630 Dejonckheere Remi        OB   43.50 07
4 4295 Nys Lorenzo              BERT 44.04 07
5 4441 Smeets Louis             BERT 44.21 07
6 6316 Rouyet Gilles            RCB  46.05 07
7 3970 Sisk Viktor              DCLA 47.59 06
8 6529 Persy Mathias            RCB  50.08 06

1000 meter                Min Dames  Uur=17:47
Reeks:1

1 8284 Van Roy Manon            ALVA 3'16.69 06
2 8106 Taelemans Tine           OPW  3'18.85 07
3 7450 Timmermans Lola          ARCH 3'20.16 07
4 8956 Van Hecke Lore           AVMO 3'21.55 07
5 8511 Everaert Helena          VS   3'26.52 07
6 8336 Van Acker Lize           ACG  3'31.82 07
7 8231 Renshofer Annelot        KAAG 3'35.80 07
8 8522 De Vos Celestien         VS   3'36.04 06
9 8456 Boulangier Femke         VITA 4'14.94 07

1000 meter                Min Heren  Uur=17:47
Reeks:1

1 6339 Costa Simon              RCB  3'18.12 07
2 6740 Lecoeuche Andres         JSMC 3'19.98 07
3 4308 Heirman Liam             ACG  3'21.82 07
4 4037 Verschuere Jonas         RCG  3'27.06 07
5 4491 Schellinck Lowie         VS   4'05.43 07

4055 De Block Jorre           DUFF     NG  07

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  Uur=15:27
Reeks:1

1 5411 De Clercq Camille        ASVO 9.02m 08
2 4852 Dhont Chiara             OB   7.35m 09
3 5892 Dumalin Roxane           OEH  7.33m 08
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4 4504 Vandenbroucke Flore      AVR  6.68m 09
5 5239 Impens Alys              KAAG 6.36m 09
6 4808 Hombroux Lena            DCLA 6.11m 08
7 4422 Todorovic Una            RCB  5.68m 08
8 5123 Vereecken Yenthe         VS   5.31m 08
9 5156 Lievens Linde            VS   5.20m 09
10 5008 Cocquyt Luca             KAAG 5.19m 09
11 4413 Brouet Malena            RCB  4.83m 08

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Heren  Uur=15:23
Reeks:1

1 778 De Meyer Lowie           VS   19.19m 09
2 3194 Kouassi Matteo           RCAS 19.05m 09
3 745 Goditiabois Mauro        ACG  17.40m 09
4 447 Snauwaert Ferran         DEIN 15.34m 09
5 116 Van de Velde Brent       KAAG 13.05m 09
6 62 Fouquaert Lukas          ACME 12.66m 09
7 2460 Barigand Rodrigo         OB   11.60m 09
8 746 Claus Jesse              VS   10.12m 09

polsstokspringen          Min Dames  Uur=16:59
Reeks:1

1 7646 Solarova Adela           WS   3.00m 06
2 8040 Bellemans Gitte          DCLA 2.70m 06
3 8613 De Bruycker Norah        HAC  2.50m 06
4 9136 Success Esther           FLAC 2.40m 07
5 8983 Vancoillie Lore          FLAC 2.40m 07
6 8038 De Boe Tillyanne         DCLA 2.20m 06

polsstokspringen          Min Heren  Uur=16:56
Reeks:1

1 5446 Desmet Milan             ABES 3.00m 06
2 6070 Clotuche Sacha           WACO 2.80m 06
3 4799 Huyghelier Jelle         ACME 2.70m 06
4 4037 Verschuere Jonas         RCG  2.20m 07
4 6757 Froidmont Antonin        WACO 2.20m 06
6 6758 MINGIEDI M'PEMBELE VOVA Y WACO 2.20m 06

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  Uur=16:15
Reeks:1

1 8530 De Lathauwer Silke       VS   11.16m 06
2 8562 Sonneville Camille       KAAG 10.42m 06
3 8600 Impens Ine               KAAG 9.73m 07
4 8817 Cuvelier Jade            KAAG 9.51m 07
5 8535 De Meyer Loes            VS   9.07m 07
6 8724 Ysebaert Aude            ASVO 8.83m 06
7 7050 Mjahed Maya              RESC 8.74m 07
8 8021 Dekort Mirte             ACHL 7.87m 06
9 8020 Aerts Jytte              ACHL 7.87m 06
10 8335 Eeckhout Inge            ACG  7.81m 06
11 8634 Schollaert Shanaya Esther OB   7.54m 07
12 8816 Van Moorhem Lieke        KAAG 7.46m 07
13 8193 De Schrijver Arwen       KAAG 7.38m 06
14 8991 Callebaut Amelie         ASVO 5.55m 07
15 8456 Boulangier Femke         VITA 5.27m 07
16 8735 Ottoy Lily               ALVA 4.64m 07

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Heren  Uur=15:58
Reeks:1

1 4585 Van Raemdonck Kamiel     SPBO 37.25m 06
2 4189 Ferket Niels             HAMM 29.76m 06
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3 6567 De Beul Chams            RCB  25.10m 06
4 4602 De Bisschop Daan         VS   19.25m 07
5 4506 Van Audenaerde Joren     VS   18.17m 07
6 4487 Wageman Stef             VS   14.92m 07
7 6321 Van Aken Quentin         RCB  14.81m 06
8 4308 Heirman Liam             ACG  14.64m 07
9 3970 Sisk Viktor              DCLA 14.50m 06
10 4494 Lanckman Lukas           VS   12.81m 07
11 4491 Schellinck Lowie         VS   11.86m 07
12 6339 Costa Simon              RCB  9.24m 07

discuswerpen 0,750kg      Min Dames  Uur=16:41
Reeks:1

1 8397 Hemels Kirby             ACP  32.22m 06
2 8530 De Lathauwer Silke       VS   28.50m 06
3 8600 Impens Ine               KAAG 26.12m 07
4 7050 Mjahed Maya              RESC 22.68m 07
5 9795 Tshidimba Sarah          RCB  22.35m 07
6 8634 Schollaert Shanaya Esther OB   19.67m 07
7 8535 De Meyer Loes            VS   19.28m 07
8 8335 Eeckhout Inge            ACG  13.83m 06
9 7694 Gilloz Zoe               RCB  13.71m 07

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  Uur=16:35
Reeks:1

1 4189 Ferket Niels             HAMM 10.20m 06
2 4585 Van Raemdonck Kamiel     SPBO 10.16m 06
3 6567 De Beul Chams            RCB  9.22m 06
4 4487 Wageman Stef             VS   7.29m 07
5 6321 Van Aken Quentin         RCB  7.29m 06
6 4602 De Bisschop Daan         VS   7.01m 07
7 4037 Verschuere Jonas         RCG  6.97m 07
8 4491 Schellinck Lowie         VS   4.25m 07

hoogspringen              Pup Dames  Uur=17:01
Reeks:1

1 4504 Vandenbroucke Flore      AVR  1.30m 09
2 5134 De Smet Anouk            VS   1.30m 08
3 5411 De Clercq Camille        ASVO 1.20m 08
4 5892 Dumalin Roxane           OEH  1.10m 08
5 5135 Smet Kaat                VS   1.00m 08
5 4852 Dhont Chiara             OB   1.00m 09

hoogspringen              Pup Heren  Uur=16:45
Reeks:1

1 447 Snauwaert Ferran         DEIN 1.35m 09
2 746 Claus Jesse              VS   1.20m 09
3 745 Goditiabois Mauro        ACG  1.10m 09
4 778 De Meyer Lowie           VS   1.00m 09
4 444 Opstaele Jannes          DEIN 1.00m 09

discuswerpen 0,600kg      Pup Dames  Uur=17:02
Reeks:1

1 5411 De Clercq Camille        ASVO 23.68m 08
2 4852 Dhont Chiara             OB   19.85m 09
3 5239 Impens Alys              KAAG 17.11m 09
4 5123 Vereecken Yenthe         VS   13.50m 08
5 5008 Cocquyt Luca             KAAG 11.96m 09

verspringen               Min Heren  Uur=17:28
Reeks:1
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1 4660 Vermaut Ben              OEH  5.62m 06
2 4441 Smeets Louis             BERT 4.73m 07
3 4434 Chaumillon Flor          ALVA 4.70m 06
4 4037 Verschuere Jonas         RCG  4.60m 07
5 4506 Van Audenaerde Joren     VS   4.57m 07
6 4295 Nys Lorenzo              BERT 4.50m 07
7 4602 De Bisschop Daan         VS   4.26m 07
8 4487 Wageman Stef             VS   4.08m 07
9 6321 Van Aken Quentin         RCB  3.99m 06
10 3970 Sisk Viktor              DCLA 3.98m 06
11 4486 De Spiegeleire Victor    VS   3.85m 07
12 5047 Loiseau Gauthier         OEH  3.76m 07
13 4300 Dequeker Thomas          BERT 3.60m 07
14 4748 Van Den Bossche Xander   ALVA 3.14m 07
15 4494 Lanckman Lukas           VS   2.86m 07

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  Uur=17:30
Reeks:1

1 3194 Kouassi Matteo           RCAS 10.69m 09
2 485 Meulenijzer Finn         ACG  9.69m 09
3 3843 Ngom Bassira             RCB  7.13m 09
4 447 Snauwaert Ferran         DEIN 6.92m 09
5 778 De Meyer Lowie           VS   6.87m 09
6 3460 Drexler Sipala Mark      RCB  6.78m 08
7 745 Goditiabois Mauro        ACG  5.96m 09
8 62 Fouquaert Lukas          ACME 4.73m 09

verspringen               Min Dames  Uur=18:10
Reeks:1

1 8817 Cuvelier Jade            KAAG 5.17m 07
2 8562 Sonneville Camille       KAAG 5.15m 06
3 8613 De Bruycker Norah        HAC  5.04m 06
4 8142 Van Marcke Ophelia       AZW  4.75m 06
5 8600 Impens Ine               KAAG 4.74m 07
6 8816 Van Moorhem Lieke        KAAG 4.70m 07
7 8193 De Schrijver Arwen       KAAG 4.68m 06
8 8634 Schollaert Shanaya Esther OB   4.44m 07
9 8763 Lauwereys Kato           VS   4.18m 07
10 8415 Gheorghe Alessandra      LEBB 3.94m 06
11 7050 Mjahed Maya              RESC 3.92m 07
12 8038 De Boe Tillyanne         DCLA 3.80m 06
13 8231 Renshofer Annelot        KAAG 3.75m 07
14 8533 Delos Lucca              VS   3.50m 07
15 8735 Ottoy Lily               ALVA 3.14m 07
16 8456 Boulangier Femke         VITA 2.82m 07
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